INDEX

UN-STARRED QUESTION NO. 31

LISTED ON 15.12.2023

Sr. No. Particulars Page No.
1. Reply of Un-Starred Question No. 31 1
(in English)
2. Reply of Un-Starred Question No. 31 2
(in Hindji)




31

TO IMPLEMENT THE NEW EDUCATION POLICY

SH. VARUN CHAUDHRY (MULLANA) :

Will the School Education Minister be pleased to state the action
taken by the Government to implement the New Education Policy
(2020) in the State togetherwith the time by which the abovesaid

policy is likely to be implemented?

REPLY

SH. KANWAR PAL, SCHOOL EDUCATION MINISTER, HARYANA

Sir,

Action on all the Nine parameters (i.e. ECCE, FLN, Access,
Curriculum & Pedagogy, Teachers, Learning for All, School
Complex, Vocational Education, and Standard Setting &
Accreditation) related to School Education in NEP-2020 have been
initiated. State Level Committees have been constituted on all
related chapters. These committees are working in close co-
ordination with relevant wings, converging departments, Board of
School Education, Bhiwani and Ministry of Education, Government
of India. The Policy will be implemented as per the timelines given in

the Policy on various components
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